EC312 Series
Secure Edge Computer
Embrace edge computing,
Empower Industrial Digitalization.
· IEC62443 Certified· Standard Linux OS
Solution
Smart City
Improving urban management

CE, FCC, IC, PTCRB, UL, Verizon, AT&T, T-Mobile, IEC62443-4-2
EC312 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Base Model <B/H>: GPS&Wi-Fi
&BT&TPM <WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module Memory FLASH Ethernet
Port
Serial
Port
EC312-B-LQA3 NO
China Cat1
FDD:B1/B3/B5/B8
TDD:B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485
+1*RS485
EC312-H-LQA3 YES
China Cat1
FDD:B1/B3/B5/B8
TDD:B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485
+1*RS485
EC312-B-FQ53 NO
EMEA&APAC Cat1
FDD:B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28
TDD:B38/B40/B41
GSM:B2/B3/B5/B8
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485
+1*RS485
EC312-H-FQ53 YES
EMEA&APAC Cat1
FDD:B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28
TDD:B38/B40/B41
GSM:B2/B3/B5/B8
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485
+1*RS485
EC312-B-FQ33 NO
North America Cat1
FDD:B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B25/B26
WCDMA:B2/B4/B5
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485
+1*RS485
EC312-H-FQ33 YES
North America Cat1
FDD:B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B25/B26
WCDMA:B2/B4/B5
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485
+1*RS485
EC312-B-FQ39 NO
North America CAT6
FDD:B2/B4/B5/B7/B12/B13/B14/B17
/B25/B26/B29/B30/B66/B71
TDD:B41/B48
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485
+1*RS485
EC312-H-FQ39 YES
North America CAT6
FDD:B2/B4/B5/B7/B12/B13/B14/B17
/B25/B26/B29/B30/B66/B71
TDD:B41/B48
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485
+1*RS485
EC312-B-FQ73 NO
Australia & Latin America Cat1
FDD:
B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28/B66
TDD: B38/B40/B41
GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
1GB 8GB 2*10/100M 1*RS232/485
+1*RS485
EC312-H-FQ73 YES
Australia & Latin America Cat1
FDD:
B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28/B66
TDD: B38/B40/B41